Type
NA-3B
TA-4J
OA-4M
A-6E
EA-6B
A-10C
A-10C
AH-1S
B-1B
B-52H
EB-57B
C-2A
C-5A
C-9B
C-9B
KC-10A
TC-12B
UC-12B
YC-14A
C-20C
EC-24A
LC-130F
DC-130A
C-130E
EC-130H
AC-130U
NKC-135E
DHC-7
E-2C
E-8C
F-4C
F-4E
RF-8G
F-14D
F-16A
FA-18C
F-101B
F-105G
QF-106A
F-111F
HH-1H
SH-2F
SH-3H
HH-46D
SP-2H
EP-3E
P-3C
US-2A
ES-3A
S-3B
S-3B
T-1A
T-2C
T-34C
T-37B
T-38A
T-39N
T-46A
T-1A
OV-1D

Serial
142630
153486
154633
152607
163404
80000144
80000244
71021000
85000077
60000010
52001506
162168
68000220
160051
47476
84000190
161197
161204
72001874
86000403
163050
148320
570497
63007865
73001580
89000510
55003132
65
164353
90000175
64000699
68000531
144618
164341
81000738
164209
57000436
63008285
59000130
74000187
70002474
151314
156483
151924
99147963
156519
159504
99136475
159404
159732
160581
95000048
156712
162645
68008004
62003653
165523
85001596
142263
67018903

AMARG Inventory Listing DISPLAY ROW, as of 23-apr-2025

Arrival Date
26-9-1991
8-4-2003
31-7-1990
9-7-1996
21-5-2013
20-5-2014
25-9-2024
29-6-1995
5-4-2021
28-8-2008
10-12-1981
21-3-2023
27-2-2013
23-4-2014
25-2-2016
30-8-2021
3-8-2016
3-10-2005
1-4-1980
2-12-2013
10-12-1998
20-1-2005
27-6-2007
9-6-2008
22-9-2021
26-6-2020
16-9-2008
23-5-2019
26-8-2015
21-1-2015
19-2-2014
22-10-1997
15-4-1982
20-9-2006
19-8-1994
20-2-2015
21-9-1981
19-2-2014
12-5-1998
29-7-1996
2-5-1994
8-10-1991
12-9-1995
25-4-2003
1-5-1980
24-9-2012
24-9-2019
15-10-1982
25-5-1999
1-4-2008
3-11-2015
15-9-2023
29-1-2003
9-3-2012
6-3-2008
8-12-1995
22-5-2014
27-4-1987
6-4-1970
11-12-1991

Parking Area

DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW
DISPLAY ROW

Alias
A-003
A-004
A-004
A-006
A-006
A-010
A-010
AH-001
B-001
B-052
B-057
C-002
C-005
C-009
C-009
C-010
C-012
C-012
C-014
C-020
C-024
C-130
C-130
C-130
C-130
C-130
C-135
DHC-007
E-002
E-008
F-004
F-004
F-008
F-014
F-016
F-018
F-101
F-105
F-106
F-111
H-001
H-002
H-003
H-046
P-002
P-003
P-003
S-002
S-003
S-003
S-003
T-001
T-002
T-034
T-037
T-038
T-039
T-046
T-1
V-001

Serial 2
142630
153486
154633
152607
163404
80-0144
80-0244
71-21000
85-0077
60-0010
52-1506
162168
68-0220
160051
N932NA
84-0190
161197
161204
72-1874
86-0403
163050
148320
57-0497
63-7865
73-1580
89-0510
55-3132
N765MG
164353
90-0175
64-0699
68-0531
144618
164341
81-0738
164209
57-0436
63-8285
59-0130
74-0187
70-2474
151314
156483
151924
147963
156519
159504
136475
159404
159732
160581
95-0048
156712
162645
68-8004
62-3653
165523
85-1596
142263
67-18903



